Asset
274642
974086
974087

1070000
1070001
1070002
1070003
1370832
1374642
1374644
1375447
2475159
2475926
2570011
2571468
2770832
2870832
2970010
3070832
3670832
3770033
5074090

70832

Year

MFG
2009
2009 Driller Built
2009 Driller Built
2008 DRAGON
2008 DRAGON
2008 DRAGON
2008 DRAGON
2009
2009
2009
2009
2003
2003
2007
2003

CABOT

PARMAC

2011 UNKNOWN
1979 CABOT

Model

200 BBL
200 BBL
200 BBL
200 BBL

22SR BRAKE ASSEMBLE

ROTARY T TYPE SUB

Description
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION BOX

TANK (DIESEL, GASOLINE, WATER, ETC) - DIESEL TANK
TANK (DIESEL, GASOLINE, WATER, ETC) - WATER TANK

PIT - MUD PIT

PIT - MUD PIT

PIT - MUD PIT

PIT - MUD PIT

TRAILER

TRAILER - OTHER TRAILER
TRAILER - DOG HOUSE TRAILER
TRAILER

ENGINE - DETROIT DIESEL-SER60
ENGINE - DETROIT DIESEL-SER60
TRANSMISSION - ALLISON 5860
TRANSMISSION - ALLISON 5860
RIGHT ANGLE DRIVE
COUNTER/JACKSHAFT
HYDROTARTER/DISC BRAKE - HYDROTARTER
MAIN DRUM

DERRICK - DOUBLE-WORKOVER
TRAVELING BLOCK
SUBSTRUCTURE

900 RIGS - CLASS 5

Serial number

2137
2136

06RE205159

06RE205926
3110096417
71468

70832

33

771146
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